
Dr. Bhavnaish Chand 

Principal 

Zoology 

Major Subject 

Botany 
Physics 
Education 

Sociology 
Pol-Science 

History 
Psychology 
Sanskrit 

GOVT. DEGREE COLLEGE RAMNAGAR 

Hindi 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

DETAILS OF VACANT SEATS FOR 
CUET & NON CUET CANDIDATES Round-2 (2023-24) 

Public 
Administration 

Total 

80 
80 

CUET 
Seats (Total=64) 

80 
80 
80 
80 

80 
80 
80 

(NAAC Aceredited) 

80 

Affiliated to University of Jamnu 
Email: 

80 

principalgdcramnagarayaho0.com 
Website: Www.gderamnagar.in 

Contact No. 9419175876(0). 9419980767(P) 

3 

4 

15 

3 

0 

13(UR-10, SC 
1, WUP-1) 

CUET 

(Total=64) 
(Seat Vacant) 

61 
63 
60 
57 

56 
49 
61 
64 
64 
64 

51 

Non-CUET 

(Total=16) 
(Seat Filled) 
5(UR-4, SC-1) 

3(UR-2, SC-1) 
6 

6(UR-5, SC-1) 
2 

2 
0 

4 

Non-CUET 

(Total-16) 
(Seat Vacant) 

11 

14 

13 

Principal 

13 

10 

10 

14 

14 

16 
16 

12 

Allocated (Seat Filled) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

